Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the first Assignor name previously recorded on Reel 014179 Frame 0740. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the first Assignor name to be Yoshihiro Masuda.		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Yoshihiro Masuda	05/08/2003	
Koji Inoue	05/08/2003	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kawasaki Jukogyo Kabushiki Kaisha		
Street Address:	I-1, Higashikawasaki-cho 3-chome, Chuo-ku		
City:	Kobe		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	650-8670		

Name:	Nissin Kogyo Co., Ltd.		
Street Address:	340, Oaza Kokubu		
City:	Ueda-shi, Nagano		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	386-8505		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	10407581	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)459-4142

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5034594141

Email: bridges@ahmrt.com
Correspondent Name: Mark D. Alleman
Address Line 1: 806 SW Broadway

PATENT REEL: 018131 FRAME: 0086

500140182

- \$40.00

Address Line 2: Suite 600
Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97205

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ACO342 NO CHARGE

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Josi Bridges

Total Attachments: 3
source=Executed assignment#page1.tif
source=Recordation form cover sheet (with barcode)#page1.tif
source=Recordation form cover sheet (with barcode)#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 018131 FRAME: 0087

ASSIGNMENT

WF	EREAS, I/we, the fol	lowing n	amed invent	or(s):			
1 2	Yoshihiro Masuda Koji Inoue	_ of	Kobe-shi, Hy Ueda-shi, Na	ogo gano	(City, Prefectu (City, Prefec	re), Japan ture), Japan	
have invented an	ed an invention entitle application for Letter	ed <u>MAST</u> s Patent	ER CYLINI of the United	DER DEVICE I States (chec	E FOR BRAKI k one):	E, for which I/v	ve have
(X () ()	(a) on the date I/we exc as U.S. Patent Applic as International Appl	ecuted the ation Notication N	is assignmen Io. <u>PCT/</u>	t;,	filed		_;
WH of business principal pla	IEREAS, Kawasaki Jul in Kobe-shi, Hyogo, ace of business in Universective 50% undividual	kogyo Ka Japan, a eda-shi, l	ibushiki Kaisi nd Nissin Ko Nagano, Japa	ha, a Japanese ogyo Co., Lto	corporation, had, a Japanese (aving its princip corporation, ha	val place
presents do invention in 50% interestits territorial continuation I/We foreign coun my/our entire assigns.	W, THEREFORE, for owledged, I/we, the absell, assign, and transit the United States and tin and to any and all possessions, in any as and extensions there hereby authorize and tries to issue any and the right, title and interest	fer unto of its terrifications. Letters and all feof, colled request all of said in and	ed inventor(seach of the Astorial possess Patent which oreign count ctively repreted Patent Of Letters Patent to the same,), have sold, a Assignees, a resions and in a may be gran ries and in an are senting the entifice officials ant, when gran for the sole us	ssigned, and trespective 50% Il foreign counted therefor in the day and attre right, title in the United ated, to Assigned of the Assignment of the Assignme	ansferred, and to interest in and atries, and a reset the United State all divisions, ro, and interest the States and any ees, as the assignees, its success	by these if to the spective stes and eissues, hereto; and all spees of fors and
divisional, c papers to ca generally do	ther, I/we agree that I/we agree that I/we agree that I/we agree that I/we appecting said invention, substitution as any and all of said everything possible to a said invention in the	, and tes on, renev d Letters o aid Ass	tity in any leval and reiss Patent to be ignees, its su	gal proceeding a proceeding application application as issued to Associated applications and a proceeding application applicat	g, sign all law ns, execute all ssignees, make assigns to obt	ful papers, exe necessary assi	cute all gnment
IN T	ESTIMONY WHERE	EOF, I/we	have hereun	to set my/our	hand(s) on the	dates indicated	below.
1. Inventor N	Vame: <u>Yoshihiro M</u>	asuda	Signature: _	Yoshihiro	masuda	Date: May 8	, 2003
Witness	S Printed Name: Tets	uaki S	Shirai Sig	gnature: 74/2	thishi	Date: May 8	, 2003
2. Inventor N	Name: <u>Koji Inoue</u> B Printed Name:Naoto	oshi T	Signature: _	Kouji,	droue	Date: May 8	<u>, 20</u> 03
44 IUICSS	Trined Palife; Pace	SOUT 1	Sig	mature: <u>NUS</u>	reshi lama	LDate: May 8	<u>, 20</u> 03

PATENT REEL: 018131 FRAME: 0088

RECORDED: 08/17/2006